Position

FF-Inst,Intrcollg Athletics

CF-Athl Trainer/Therapist

CF-Athl Trainer/ Therapist

CF-Athletic Equipment Coord

FF-Inst,Intrcollg Athletics

CF-Athl/PE Equip Assistant

CS-Instructional Associate

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

FP-Kinesiology IA Instructor

FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl

CS-Instructional Assc Asst

FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl

Other Positions Held

FO-Exercise Science,
FF-Instr, Physical Ed,
FO-Lab Inst, Physical
Ed, FR-Lab Inst,
Physical Ed, FO-Lab
Inst,Phys Fit/Bdy My,
FR-Lab Inst,Phys
Fit/Bdy Mv, FF-Instr,
Health Education, FR-
Inst, Health Education,

FE-CEXT, Intrcolleg Athl

FF-Instr, Physical Ed,
FF-Instr, Phys Fit/Bdy
Mvmt, FO-Lab

Inst,Phys Fit/Bdy Mv

Fl-Exercise Science, FI-
Exercise Science, FP-
Kinesiology Instructor

FP-Kinesiology IA
Instructor

FI-Kinesiology
Instructor

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

Total Wages

$143,943

$89,810

$84,234

$51,951

$43,005

$36,678

$18,600

$12,650

$11,339

$8,378

$7,469

$7,172

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,726

$28,717

$27,813

$27,054

$4,837

$10,136

$275

$0

$935

$691

$0

$592



CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl

FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl

CS-Instructional Assc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

$6,512

$5,522

$4,543

$4,543

$4,532

$4,532

$4,500

$4,500

$3,751

$3,003

$3,003

$2,250

$2,079

$1,408

$1,122

$1,012

$1,012

$880

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$371

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

SAC - Kinesiology-
Intercoll Ath

$517

$484

$242

$0

$0

$0



