Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FF-Inst,Intrcollg Athletics	FO-Exercise Science, FF-Instr, Physical Ed, FO-Lab Inst, Physical Ed, FR-Lab Inst, Physical Ed, FO-Lab Inst,Phys Fit/Bdy Mv, FR-Lab Inst,Phys Fit/Bdy Mv, FF-Instr, Health Education, FR- Inst, Health Education, FE-CEXT, Intrcolleg Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$143,943	\$33,726
CF-Athl Trainer/Therapist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$89,810	\$28,717
CF-Athl Trainer/ Therapist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$84,234	\$27,813
CF-Athletic Equipment Coord		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$51,951	\$27,054
FF-Inst,Intrcollg Athletics	FF-Instr, Physical Ed, FF-Instr, Phys Fit/Bdy Mvmt, FO-Lab Inst,Phys Fit/Bdy Mv	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$43,005	\$4,837
CF-Athl/PE Equip Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$36,678	\$10,136
CS-Instructional Associate		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$18,600	\$275
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$12,650	\$0
FP-Kinesiology IA Instructor	FI-Exercise Science, FI- Exercise Science, FP- Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$11,339	\$935
FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl	FP-Kinesiology IA Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$8,378	\$691
CS-Instructional Assc Asst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$7,469	\$0
FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl	FI-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$7,172	\$592

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$6,512	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$5,522	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,543	\$0
CS-Instructional Assc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,543	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,532	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,532	\$0
FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,500	\$371
FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$4,500	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$3,751	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$3,003	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$3,003	\$0
FP-Asst Coach Stipend/Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$2,250	\$0
CS-Instructional Assc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$2,079	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$1,408	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$1,122	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$1,012	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$1,012	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$880	\$0

CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$517	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$484	\$0
CS-Instructional Assoc Asst	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Kinesiology- Intercoll Ath	\$242	\$0